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PROMOTIONS
Promotions El igible July 1st through September 30th

*Promotions cannot be combined with any other offers.
Please include “19Q3PSW” on your PO to take advantage of these promotions.

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION



CCP750 
Was $162.67
Now $138.27

CUTTER, 750 
MCM CABLE

Stock# 58738240 
UPC 032886930249 

CCP350 
Was $63.78
Now $54.22

16IN UTIL CABLE CUT 
350-NEW GRIP 

Stock# 59158540 
UPC 032886908422 

CCP9 
Was $27.22
Now $23.14

9 IN CABLE 
CUTTERS-NEW GRIP 

Stock# 58993501 
UPC 032886944185 

CCP9D-US 
Was $26.74
Now $22.73

9”CABLE CUTTER 
DIP GRIP

Stock# 64807601 
UPC 032886997563 

CCP9DE 
Was $24.62
Now $20.93

CUTTER, CABLE CCP9DE 9” 
HGH LEV ERGO DIP 

Stock# 64323001 
UPC 032886987007 

CCP6D 
Was $16.29
Now $13.85

PLIERS, CABLE CUT
6” DIP GRIP 

Stock# 58748901 
UPC 032886942112 

CCPR1K 
Was $244.59
Now $207.90

TELESCOPE, CBL CUT 
RATCHET 1K MCM

Stock# 58738340
UPC 032886930256

CCPR400 
Was $170.47
Now $144.90

CUTTER, CABLE RATCHETING 
9” 400 CU/AL 

Stock# 58277740
UPC 032886908439

CCPR400S 
Was $133.41
Now $113.40

CUTTER, CABLE 
RATCHETING

Stock# 59556240 
UPC 032886957109 

CABLE CUTTERS HOT BUY - 15% OFF DNET
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LIMITED CUSTOM CORD PROMO ANY LENGTH 
OVER 2,500FT AT INTRODUCTORY PRICING!

Part No. UPC Description Case Pack DNET
1688SW9902 029892016883 50ft 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard Extension Cord (Yellow) 6 $38.37
1689SW9902 029892016890 100ft 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard Extension Cord (Yellow) 4 $69.27
2578SW990A 029892030599 50ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Pink) 8 $33.24
2578SW990H 029892030605 50ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Blue) 8 $33.24
2578SW990X 029892030636 50ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Green) 8 $33.24
2579SW990A 029892030476 100ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Pink) 4 $61.48
2579SW990H 029892030483 100ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Blue) 4 $61.48
2579SW990X 029892030575 100ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Green) 4 $61.48
2588SW9902 029892825881 50ft SJTW 12/3 Outdoor Extension Cord W/ Lighted End (Yellow) 6 $28.80
2589SW9902 029892825898 100ft SJTW 12/3 Outdoor Extension Cord W/ Lighted End  (Yellow) 4 $50.96

Green

Yellow

Blue

Pink

ELECTRICAL 
DISTRIBUTION

*Must order in case pack quantities equaling 2,500 feet
**Lead time is 3-5 weeks



MB750
Was $1,700.00
Now $1,530.00

BENDER, BENDSTATION 
MB750 .5-.75EMT

Stock# 58315201 
UPC 032886908262 

MB1000
Was $2,488.00
Now $2,239.20

BENDER, BENDSTATION 
MB1000 3/4-1” EMT CC

Stock# 64306901 
UPC 032886983757 

MB1250
Was $2,607.00
Now $2,346.30

BENDSTATION MB1250 
1-1.25 EMT

Stock# 64795101 
UPC 032886995774

PB2000
Was $7,420.54
Now $6,678.48

BENDER, POWER 2 
IN PB2000

Stock# 59840601
UPC 032886960475

BML2000
Was $6,346.86
Now $5,712.17

BENDER,BML2000 BENDMAX 
.75-2 EMT,IMC,GRC

Stock# 64601201
UPC 032886993473

RB1000
Was $3,060.00
Now $2,754.00

BENDER, BENDSTATION 
RIGID RB1000 3/4-1”

Stock# 59840701 
UPC 032886960482 

BENDING HOT BUY - 10% OFF DNET

NCV HOT BUY PRICE - 10% OFF DNET
40150N
Was $18.36
Now $16.52
Extended $198.29

TESTER, NCVT ADV DUAL 
CMD 12 COUNT

Stock# 63138101 
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(DNET price: $620.85)
MP03PRO

BUY 1 MPXD-SD MAX PUNCH    XD
GET THE MP03PRO LARGE DIE SET FOR FREE

®

MPXD-SD
(DNET price: $1,141.81)

SUMNER PALLET JACKS - 10% OFF DNET
PJ20
Was $243.00
Now $218.70

20.5”X48” 6,600 LB 
CAPACITY PALLET JACK

Stock# 779766 
UPC 661164797664

PJ27
Was $257.00
Now $231.30

27”X48” 6,600 LB 
CAPACITY PALLET JACK

Stock# 779765 
UPC 661164797657

ELECTRICAL 
DISTRIBUTION

FREE

27" x 48"20.5" x 48"

*Email PO to sumner.customerservice@southwire.com to order Pallet Jacks



ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY DNET EXTENDED

781886 SMALL ANGLE WELDING FIXTURE 4 $11.30 $45.22

781895 MAGNETIC BLOCK (SET OF 3) 4 $45.12 $180.47

781950 ACCU LEVEL KIT 4 $23.00 $92.00

781235 QWIK PINS (set of 2) 4 $71.79 $287.17

781240 FLANGE PINS W/LEVELS (PAIR) 4 $91.53 $366.12

780435 ROTARY GROUND CLAMP 2 $96.62 $193.23

781510 ULTRA QWIK CLAMP 1" -  2-1/2" 2 $130.15 $260.31

781540 ULTRA QWIK FIT 1" - 2-1/2" 2 $139.62 $279.25

785000 HOLD-E, 3/4" - 6" 2 $120.00 $240.00

784590 UNIVERSAL CENTER PUNCH w/ INCLINOMETER 2 $238.00 $476.00

784102 INTERNAL FIT-UP CLAMP 4-8" 2 $374.70 $749.39

781520 ULTRA QWIK CLAMP 2-6" 2 $187.23 $374.47

781550 ULTRA QWIK FIT 2-6" 2 $196.09 $392.18

781530 ULTRA QWIK CLAMP 5-12" 2 $292.53 $585.06

781560 ULTRA QWIK FIT 5-12" 2 $301.69 $603.38

787597 DISPLAY, RACK/2 SHELVES/HEADER/2PANELS 1

64313901 RACK HOOKS 5

TOTAL $5,124.25

TOTAL W/ 10% DISCOUNT $4,611.83

SUMNER WELDING DISPLAY

+10 FREE HATS

10% OFF

*Email PO to sumner.customerservice@southwire.com to order



1-855-798-6657  |  SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM
©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.  

*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.

Part No Stock No UPC Description Qty DNET Extended
ST-881 781300 661165813005 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Vee Head 1 $71.62 $71.62
ST-882 781301 661165813012 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Roller Head 1 $95.55 $95.55
ST-883 781302 661165813029 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Bar Stock Head 1 $148.64 $148.64
ST-884 781303 661165813036 Hi Fold-A-Fack w/Stainless Steel Rollers 1 $124.85 $124.85
ST-885 781304 661165813043 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $111.63 $111.63
ST-886 781305 661165813050 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Ball Transfer Head 1 $140.18 $140.18
ST-887 781306 661165813067 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $110.83 $110.83
ST-981 781310 661165813104 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Vee Head 1 $91.84 $91.84
ST-982 781311 661165813111 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Roller Head 1 $119.46 $119.46
ST-983 781313 661165813135 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Stainless Steel Roller Head 1 $150.00 $150.00
ST-984 781314 661165813142 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $115.04 $115.04
ST-985 781315 661165813159 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/ Ball Transfer Head 1 $152.94 $152.94
ST-986 781316 661165813166 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $124.08 $124.08
ST-801 780375 661165803754 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Vee Head 1 $66.98 $66.98
ST-802 780376 661165803761 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Roller Head 1 $91.52 $91.52
ST-803 780377 661165803778 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Bar Stock Head 1 $151.53 $151.53
ST-804 780378 661165803785 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Rollers 1 $125.50 $125.50
ST-805 780379 661165803792 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $94.08 $94.08
ST-806 780380 661165803808 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Ball Transfer Head 1 $131.62 $131.62
ST-807 780381 661165803815 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $103.25 $103.25
ST-901 780385 661165803853 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Vee Head 1 $68.11 $68.11
ST-902 780386 661165803860 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Roller Head 1 $91.24 $91.24
ST-903 780387 661165803877 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Bar Stock Head 1 $146.24 $146.24
ST-904 780388 661165803884 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Rollers 1 $125.36 $125.36
ST-905 780389 661165803891 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $91.89 $91.89
ST-906 780390 661165803907 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Ball Transfer Head 1 $133.99 $133.99
ST-907 780391 661165803914 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $100.81 $100.81

ELECTRICAL 
DISTRIBUTION

SUMNER PIPE STANDS, MIX & MATCH
20 UNITS - 5% OFF, 30 UNITS - 10% OFF 

50 UNITS - 15% OFF 

781300 781310 780375 780385 780390

*Email PO to sumner.customerservice@southwire.com to order



19663R02
Was $299.26
Now $239.00

50A TEMP PWR 3-C X-TREME 
BOX 6-TWIST LOCK SLED BASE

UPC 029892765200

19763R02
Was $294.40
Now $225.00

50A TEMP PWR 3-C X-TREME BOX 
6-STRAIGHT BLADE SLED BASE

UPC 029892765217

31200-1
Was $145.75
Now $99.00

5 CHANNEL 3 FOOT STRAIGHT
CORD PROTECTOR

UPC 029892229894

31205-1
Was $145.75
Now $99.00

3 CHANNEL 3 FOOT STRAIGHT 
CORD PROTECTOR

UPC 029892229856

BUY 3 OR MORE AND GET TEMP 
POWER FOR HOT PRICES!

HOT BUYS ON CORD PROTECTION!

BUY 1 WOBBLELIGHT® LED V2 OR 

FREE
GET A WOBBLELIGHT® JR LED FOR 
1 WOBBLELIGHT® LED V3 AND

*While Supplies Last 111301LED
Level 2 $334.28

111303LED
Level 2 $441.61

111206
Level 2 $177.76 FREE
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Part No UPC Description Qty DNET Extended
T50100W 078693990632 Southwire 11,000 Lumen LED Area Light 4 $158.00 $632.00
411030 786625411031 ProLight™ Slim Series 30-Watt LED Work Light - Single Head w/ Floor Stand 4 $64.52 $258.08
514124 786625000259 ProLight™ 30 Watt Rechargeable Folding Work Light 2 $65.96 $131.92
411015 786625410157 ProLight™ Slim Series 15-Watt LED Work Light - Single Head w/ Floor Stand 4 $42.26 $169.04

111080ECO 786625000167 Hang-A-Light®, 80W LED Longneck / 7,600 Lumens 2 $97.85 $195.70
CCPR400 032886908439 CUTTER, CABLE RATCHETING 9" 400 CU/AL 2 $170.47 $340.94
SD9N1 032886908880 SCREWDRIVER, 9-N-1 MULTI TOOL 2 $14.08 $0.00
SD12N1 032886958304 SCREWDRIVER, MULTI BIT 12-N-1 2 $14.09 $0.00
S7N1HD 032886699351 S7N1HD, 7 IN 1 MULTI TOOL PLIER HD (TRI) 2 $29.84 $0.00

S5N1 032886944222 S5N1, 5-IN-1 MULTI TOOL PLIERS-NEW GRIP 2 $29.45 $0.00
BAGBP 032886930263 BACKPACK, TOOLS BAGBP 1 $74.31 $74.31

2588SW0002 029892825881 50ft SJTW 12/3 Outdoor Extension Cord W/ Lighted End (Yellow) 6 $28.80 $172.80
2589SW0002 029892825898 100ft SJTW 12/3 Outdoor Extension Cord W/ Lighted End  (Yellow) 4 $50.96 $203.84

99900300 SMALL MOBILE RACK (25 hooks, 1 shelf, 25 reorder tags) 1 $0.00 $0.00

99900400 SMALL MOBILE RACK SIDE PANELS & HEADER 1 $0.00 $0.00

99900200 SMALL ROLLING RACK SHELF 2 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL $2,178.63
TOTAL W/ 10% DISCOUNT $1,960.77

ELECTRICAL 
DISTRIBUTION

MIXED GONDOLA
BUY FULL MIX & CHOOSE 2 FREE 
Choose 2 Free - SN9N1/SD12N1/S7N1HD/S5N1

+10% DISCOUNT!
25 FREE
T-SHIRTS

11,000 LUMEN JOBSITE LED LANTERN
LAMPE À DEL POUR CHANTIER DEL 11,000 LUMEN
LINTERNA LED PARA EL LUGAR DE TRABAJO DE 11,000 LUMENE

11,000 LUMEN JOBSITE LED LANTERN
LAMPE À DEL POUR CHANTIER DEL 11,000 LUMEN
LINTERNA LED PARA EL LUGAR DE TRABAJO DE 11,000 LUMENE

100WATTS 120VAC 50/60HZ11,000 LUMENS
LUMENS
LÚMENES 10FT | 3M

CORD
CORDON
CABLE100WATTS 120VAC 50/60HZ11,000 LUMENS

LUMENS
LÚMENES 10FT | 3M

CORD
CORDON
CABLE

T50100W

360° AREA LIGHT
Éclairage à 360°
Luz de área de 360°

IP64 RATED FOR OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
Indice de protection IP64 pour les applications extérieures
Con clasificación IP64 para aplicaciones al aire libre

IMPACT RESISTANT STAINLESS-STEEL CAGE
Cage en acier inoxydable résistante aux chocs
Estructura de acero inoxidable resistente a impactos

CEILING MOUNT (Hook included)

Montage au plafond
Montaje en el techo

FLOOR MOUNT (Bracket & H-Stand included)

Montage au sol (support et pied en H inclus)
Montaje en el piso (soporte y soporte tipo H incluidos)

LINK UP TO 8 LIGHTS WITH INTEGRATED RECEPTACLE
Reliez jusqu’à 8 lampes grâce à la prise de courant intégrée
Conecte hasta 8 luces con el receptáculo integrado

750 MCM
1000 MCM

RATCHETING
2STEP

750 MCM COPPER & 1000 MCM ALUMINUM
750 MCM cuivre et 1000 MCM aluminium
Cobre de 750 MCM y aluminio de 1000 MCM

QUICK-RELEASE LEVER OPENS BLADE 
AT ANYTIME DURING OPERATION
Le levier à dégagement rapide ouvre la lame 
à tout moment pendant le fonctionnement
La palanca de liberación rápida abre la cuchilla 
en cualquier momento durante la operación.

MECHANISM FOR FEW STROKES PER CUT
Mécanisme à cliquet en deux étapes 
pour moins de coups par coupe
Menos golpes por corte gracias al 
mecanismo de trinquete de dos pasos.

RATCHETING CABLE CUTTER
COUPE-CÂBLE À CLIQUET
CORTADOR DE CABLE DE TRINQUETE

2-YEAR W
ARRANTY 

UNE GARANTIE DE 2 ANS  |  GARANTÍA DE 2 AÑOS

1 CUSHION GRIP 
Manche coussiné
Agarre acolchado

3/16" 1/4"

1/4" 5/16"

#1 #2

#1 #2

3/8"

MULTI DRIVER

9-IN-1 MULTI-BIT 
SCREWDRIVER
TOURNEVIS 
9 EN 1 À 
EMBOUTS 
MULTIPLES
DESTORNILLADOR 
DE CABEZALES 
MÚLTIPLES 9 EN 1

GUARANTEED FOR LIFE
Garanti à vie  |  En garantía por vida

CABLE PARA EXTERIORES

OUTDOOR CORD

High visibility jacket
Callout 1

HEAVY DUTY
ALTA RESISTENCIA

SAFETY CERTIFIED

2589SW0002

12/3 15A125v
1875w

100ft | 30.5m

Weather resistent jacket
Callout 1

Lighted end shows power is on
Callout 1

HEAVY DUTY

2588SW0002

CABLE PARA EXTERIORES

12/3

OUTDOOR CORD

High visibility jacket
Callout 1

Weather resistant jacket
Callout 1

Lighted end shows power is on
Callout 1

ALTA RESISTENCIA

SAFETY CERTIFIED

15A125v
1875w

50ft | 15.2m

30WATTS 120VAC 50/60HZ3,400 LUMENS
LUMENS
LÚMENES XXFT | XX.XM

CORD
CORDON
CABLE

NEMA
5-15P 

WARNING: Cancer and birth defects or other 
reproductive harm – 
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product
AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit peut causer le cancer et 
des malformations congénitalesou autres dommages 
au fœtus – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product
ADVERTENCIA: Puede producir cancér y defectos de 
nacimiento u otros daños reproductivos –  
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product

NO HOT SURFACES
Pas de surfaces chaudes
No posee superficies calientes

UNIQUIE SLIM DESIGN
Design mince unique
Diseño delgado único

NO BULBS TO CHANGE
Aucun ampoules à changer
No hay bombillas para cambiar

SLIM SERIES 30 WATT WORK LIGHT
FRENCH HERE
SPANISH HERE

30WATTS 120VAC 50/60HZ2,400 LUMENS
LUMENS
LÚMENES

3 BRIGHTNESS MODES: 2400 / 1200 / 800 LUMENS 
French here
Spanish here

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY RUNS FOR UP TO 8 HOURS
French here
Spanish here

6500K BRIGHT WHITE LIGHT
French here
Spanish here

514124

2400 LUMEN RECHARGEABLE 
FOLDING LED WORK LIGHT
FRENCH HERE
SPANISH HERE

NO HOT SURFACES
Pas de surfaces chaudes
No posee superficies calientes

UNIQUIE SLIM DESIGN
Design mince unique
Diseño delgado único

NO BULBS TO CHANGE
Aucun ampoules à changer
No hay bombillas para cambiar

411015

SLIM SERIES 15 WATT WORK LIGHT
FRENCH HERE
SPANISH HERE

15WATTS 120VAC 50/60HZ1,560 LUMENS
LUMENS
LÚMENES XXFT | XX.XM

CORD
CORDON
CABLE

NEMA
5-15P 

WARNING: Cancer and birth defects or other 
reproductive harm – 
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product
AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit peut causer le cancer et 
des malformations congénitalesou autres dommages 
au fœtus – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product
ADVERTENCIA: Puede producir cancér y defectos de 
nacimiento u otros daños reproductivos –  
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product

12/3

*Display is for example only, true display will be rolling display pictured to right.
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Cable Cutters

CCPR1K  58738340  TELESCOPE, CBL CUT RATCHET 1K MCM CCPR1K  1 $244.59 $207.90

CCPR400  58277740  CUTTER, CABLE RATCHETING 9" 400 CU/AL  1 $170.47 $144.90

CCPR400S  59556240  CUTTER, CABLE RATCHETING CCPR400S  1 $133.41 $113.40

CCP750  58738240  CUTTER, 750 MCM CABLE CCP750  1 $162.67 $138.27

CCP350  59158540  CCP350, 16IN UTIL CABLE CUT 350-NEW GRIP  1 $63.78 $54.22

CCP9  58993501  CCP9, 9 IN CABLE CUTTERS-NEW GRIP  1 $27.22 $23.14

CCP9D-US  64807601  9"CABLE CUTTER DIP GRIP (CCP9D-US)  1 $26.74 $22.73

CCP9DE  64323001  CUTTER, CABLE CCP9DE 9" HGH LEV ERGO DIP  1 $24.62 $20.93

CCP6D  58748901  PLIERS, CCP6D CABLE CUT 6" DIP GRIP  1 $16.29 $13.85

Custom Cord

1688SW9902 029892016883 50ft 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard Extension Cord (Yellow) 6 $38.37 $38.37

1689SW9902 029892016890 100ft 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard Extension Cord (Yellow) 4 $69.27 $69.27

2578SW990A 029892030599 50ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Pink) 8 $33.24 $33.24

2578SW990H 029892030605 50ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Blue) 8 $33.24 $33.24

2578SW990X 029892030636 50ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Green) 8 $33.24 $33.24

2579SW990A 029892030476 100ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Pink) 4 $61.48 $61.48

2579SW990H 029892030483 100ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Blue) 4 $61.48 $61.48

2579SW990X 029892030575 100ft 12/3 SJTW Cool Colors Outdoor Extension Cord (Cool Green) 4 $61.48 $61.48

2588SW9902 029892825881 50ft SJTW 12/3 Outdoor Extension Cord W/ Lighted End (Yellow) 6 $28.80 $28.80

2589SW9902 029892825898 100ft SJTW 12/3 Outdoor Extension Cord W/ Lighted End  (Yellow) 4 $50.96 $50.96

Bending

PB2000 59840601 BENDER, POWER 2 IN PB2000 1 $7,420.54 $6,678.48

BML2000 64601201 BENDER,BML2000 BENDmax™ .75-2 EMT,IMC,GRC 1 $6,346.86 $5,712.17

RB1000 59840701 BENDER, BENDstation™ RIGID RB1000 3/4-1" 1 $3,060.00 $2,754.00

MB750 58315201 BENDER, BENDstation™ MB750 .5-.75EMT 1 $1,700.00 $1,530.00

MB1000 64306901 BENDER, BENDstation™ MB1000 3/4-1" EMT CC 1 $2,488.00 $2,239.20

MB1250 64795101 BENDstation™ MB1250 1-1.25 EMT 1 $2,607.00 $2,346.30

Hole Making

MPXD-SD 63159901 KIT, SET W/ DRIVE UNIT MPXD-SD 1/2-2 IN 1 $1,141.81 $1,141.81

MP-03PRO 57177201 DIE, SET LARGE #MP-03PRO (2-1/2"-4") 1 $620.85 $0.00

Sumner Pallet Jacks

PJ20 779766 20.5”x48” 6,600 LB capacity pallet Jack 1 $243.00 $218.70

PJ27 779765 27”x48” 6,600 LB capacity pallet Jack 1 $257.00 $231.30

NCV

40150N 63138101 TESTER, NCVT ADV DUAL 40150N - CMD 12 Count 12 $18.36 $198.29

Lighting

111301LED Wobblelight® V2 150W LED Work Light 1 $334.28 $334.28

111303LED Wobblelight® V3 220W LED Work Light 1 $441.61 $441.61

111206 Wobblelight® Jr. 27" 80W LED Work Light 1 $177.76 $0.00

Temp Power Boxes

19663R02 50A TEMP PWR 3-C X-TREME BOX 6-TWIST LOCK SLED BASE 3 $299.26 $239.00

19763R02 50A TEMP PWR 3-C X-TREME BOX 6-STRAIGHT BLADE SLED BASE 3 $294.40 $225.00

Cord Protection

31200-1 5 Channel 3 Foot Straight Cord Protector 1 $145.75 $99.00

31205-1 3 Channel 3 Foot Straight Cord Protector 1 $145.75 $99.00
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Part No. Stock No. Description Qty Dist Net Extended Cost

Sumner Pipe Stand

ST-881 781300 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Vee Head 1 $71.62 $71.62

ST-882 781301 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Roller Head 1 $95.55 $95.55

ST-883 781302 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Bar Stock Head 1 $148.64 $148.64

ST-884 781303 Hi Fold-A-Fack w/Stainless Steel Rollers 1 $124.85 $124.85

ST-885 781304 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $111.63 $111.63

ST-886 781305 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Ball Transfer Head 1 $140.18 $140.18

ST-887 781306 Hi Fold-A-Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $110.83 $110.83

ST-981 781310 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Vee Head 1 $91.84 $91.84

ST-982 781311 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Roller Head 1 $119.46 $119.46

ST-983 781313 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Stainless Steel Roller Head 1 $150.00 $150.00

ST-984 781314 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $115.04 $115.04

ST-985 781315 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/ Ball Transfer Head 1 $152.94 $152.94

ST-986 781316 Lo Fold-A-Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $124.08 $124.08

ST-801 780375 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Vee Head 1 $66.98 $66.98

ST-802 780376 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Roller Head 1 $91.52 $91.52

ST-803 780377 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Bar Stock Head 1 $151.53 $151.53

ST-804 780378 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Rollers 1 $125.50 $125.50

ST-805 780379 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $94.08 $94.08

ST-806 780380 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Ball Transfer Head 1 $131.62 $131.62

ST-807 780381 Hi Heavy Duty Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $103.25 $103.25

ST-901 780385 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Vee Head 1 $68.11 $68.11

ST-902 780386 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Roller Head 1 $91.24 $91.24

ST-903 780387 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Bar Stock Head 1 $146.24 $146.24

ST-904 780388 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Rollers 1 $125.36 $125.36

ST-905 780389 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Stainless Steel Vee Head 1 $91.89 $91.89

ST-906 780390 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Ball Transfer Head 1 $133.99 $133.99

ST-907 780391 Lo Heavy Duty Jack w/Rubber Wheels 1 $100.81 $100.81

Sumner Welding

SAWF 781886 SMALL ANGLE WELDING FIXTURE 4 $11.30 $45.22

MAGHOLD 781895 MAGNETIC BLOCK (SET OF 3) 4 $45.12 $180.47

ALVL 781950 ACCU LEVEL KIT 4 $23.00 $92.00

QWIKP 781235 QWIK PINS (set of 2) 4 $71.79 $287.17

FLANGLVLR 781240 FLANGE PINS W/LEVELS (PAIR) 4 $91.53 $366.12

ST-107 780435 ROTARY GROUND CLAMP 2 $96.62 $193.23

UQC1-2.5 781510 ULTRA QWIK CLAMP 1" -  2-1/2" 2 $130.15 $260.31

UQF1-2.5 781540 ULTRA QWIK FIT 1" - 2-1/2" 2 $139.62 $279.25

HOLDE 785000 HOLD-E, 3/4" - 6" 2 $120.00 $240.00

UCPUNCH 784590 UNIVERSAL CENTER PUNCH w/ INCLINOMETER 2 $238.00 $476.00

784102 784102 INTERNAL FIT-UP CLAMP 4-8" 2 $374.70 $749.39

UQC2-6 781520 ULTRA QWIK CLAMP 2-6" 2 $187.23 $374.47

UQF2-6 781550 ULTRA QWIK FIT 2-6" 2 $196.09 $392.18

UQC5-12 781530 ULTRA QWIK CLAMP 5-12" 2 $292.53 $585.06

UQF5-12 781560 ULTRA QWIK FIT 5-12" 2 $301.69 $603.38

787597 DISPLAY, RACK/2 SHELVES/HEADER/2PANELS 1

64313901 RACK HOOKS 5
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